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wahlen Anfrage Bezeichnung d

GK10-DO

GK12-DO

GK15-DO

GK17-DO

GK20-DO

GK25-DO

GK30-DO

GK35-DO

GK40-DO

GK45-DO

GK50-DO

GK60-DO

GK70-DO

GK80-DO
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mm
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mm
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mm
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mm
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mm

80
mm

22 mm

22 mm

26 mm

30 mm

35 mm

42 mm

47 mm

55 mm

62 mm

68 mm

75 mm

90 mm

105 mm

120 mm
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mm

14
mm
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mm
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mm
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mm
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mm

28
mm
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mm
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mm

44
mm
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mm
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mm

D

18
mm

18
mm

22
mm

25

50,7
mm

55,9
mm

66,8
mm

77,8

89,4
mm

GK...DO

dé

11

11

10

9°

°

6°

6°

o

°

6°

6°

6°

6°

MaRe
C1 a
44 18
mm | mm
44 18
mm | mm
51 20
mm | mm
58 23
mm | mm
64,5 | 27
mm | mm
77 35
mm | mm
87,5 | 37
mm | mm
102 42
mm | mm
115 48
mm | mm
128 52
mm | mm
144 60
mm | mm
167,5 | 75
mm | mm
195 87
mm | mm
231 | 100
mm | mm
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27
mm

35
mm
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mm
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mm
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mm
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mm
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141
mm

17

18
mm

23
mm

27
mm

32

37
mm
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mm

48

52
mm

60
mm

75
mm
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mm

rls

Cr

2 kg

2 kg

2,5
kg

3 kg

3kg

4 kg

4 kg

4 kg

5kg

5 kg

6 kg

8 kg

10

10 kg

Kor Gewicht

Page : 1/1



